Product Specification Sheet | Commercial Lighting
Pg. 1*©IKIO LED LIGHTING. Unauthorized use or reproduction of illustrations, photographs or text is prohibited.
IKIO LED LIGHTING reserves the right to discontinue products or to change the technical and/or design specifications at any time.
Email : info@ikioledlighting.com
Website : www.ikioledlighting.com
Phone : +(1) 844-533-4546
Delphi Power Tunable
Back - Lit Panel Light 2' x 2'

QUALIFICATIONS & WARRANTY
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
IK-BL22 40/30/20-
POWER
354050-
CCT
- YLY
Front view
A
B20 W - 30 W - 40 W 23.4 23.4
Wattage A(in) B(in)
Ideal for retrofitting inefficient fixtures in malls, hospitals, airports,
offices, lobbies and other residential and commercial applications.
• High energy cost savings of up to 80%.
• Back-lit for effective light distribution.
• Power tunable for greater light control and efficiency.
• Evenly distributed flicker-free light.
• To be used for covered ceilings only.
• 80+ CRI for crisp colors.
FEATURES
Aluminum
Hard Wired
White
NOTES :
PROJECT NAME :
CATALOG NO. :
FIXTURE SCHEDULE :
10
10
05
05
05
05
10
10
- CMK
MOUNTING OPTION
CMK - Cable Mount Kit
SMK - Surface Mount Kit
FK - Flange Kit
- EM10
EMERGENCY PACK
EM10 - Emergency Pack 10W
EM15 - Emergency Pack 15W
NO - None
* Cable Mount Kit and Earthquake Proof Clips are incldued with the order at no extra cost.
- IMS
SENSOR
IMS - Integrated Motion Sensor
OS - Occupancy Sensor
NO - None
Product Specification Sheet | Commercial Lighting
Pg. 2*©IKIO LED LIGHTING. Unauthorized use or reproduction of illustrations, photographs or text is prohibited.
IKIO LED LIGHTING reserves the right to discontinue products or to change the technical and/or design specifications at any time.
Email : info@ikioledlighting.com
Website : www.ikioledlighting.com
Phone : +(1) 844-533-4546
35 W30 W
-
PACKAGING
OPTOMETRIC DATA
Quantity Per Box 2
28" X 26" X 8"
------
Box Dimensions
Box Weight
ACCESSORIES / REPLACEMENT PARTS
SMK  -  2 x 2 SURFACE MOUNTED KIT FOR LED PANEL / WHITE  (IK-FP22-SMT KIT)
FL  -  2 x 2 FLANGE KIT FOR PANEL / WHITE
CMK  -  2 x 2 SUSPENDED CABLE MOUNTING KIT FOR LED PANEL
EM10  -  EMERGENCY PACK FOR LED FIXTURE 10 W / 90 MIN (IK-10W-ED)